13

10 | 11 | 12

14 |15 | 16 [ 17 | 18 | 19

20

21 | 22 | 23 |24 | 25 | 26

27

28 | 29 [ 30 | 31

SEPTEMBER ‘23

M T W Th F S

1 2

3 | 4 5 ) 7 8 9
10 (11 |12 |13 | 14 [ 15 | 16
17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

S|{M|T|W|[Th]|F S

1 2
3|14 |5 [ 718 9
10 (|11 |12 |13 |14 |15 | 16
17 | 18 21 |22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31

Early Dismissal

DISCOVERY SCHOOLS 23-24 CALENDAR

1 Faculty Returns

8 Science Day (PK-8t)
9  Book Day (9t-12%")
10 1%-12% First Day

17 PK & K First Day

22 Loyola BTS Night

24 Vintage BTS Night
29 DJOD BTS Night

30 Early Dismissal/PD
31 Maine BTS Night

5 BROD BTS Night

4  Labor Day

13 Early Dismissal/PD
13 5%-12th Conferences
13 PK-4* Faculty PD

(Yoo ) Ie) RN BN, |

End of 1%t Quarter
Records Day
PK-4t Conferences
5th-12t Faculty PD
Fall Break

25 Early Dismissal/PD
28 Fall Fest

1

1
20-24
27

14-15
18-19
19
20
20
21-29

Start/Return Dates

. End of Quarter
Holidays

. Faculty PD

Faculty PD

5th_12% Conferences
Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume

Early Dismissal/PD

HS Exams

HS Exams

End of 2" Quarter
Records Day

5th-12th pD/PK-4t"conf.
Winter Break

JANUARY ‘24
S| M| T|W|Th|F|S
1 3|4|5]|6
7|89 |10]11]12]|13
14 |15 |16 |17 | 18 | 19| 20
21 (22|23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

FEBRUARY ‘24

N

M| T|W|Th| F S

1 2 3

4

5|6 (7|8 9 [ 10

11

12 |13 (14|15 | 16 | 17

18

19 120 | 21|22 |23 | 24

26 | 27 | 28 | 29

-
-
—_
N
-
w
=

[

18 |19 /20 | 21 | 22 | 23

25 | 26 | 27 |28 | 29 | 30

APRIL ‘24

S|M|T|W|[Th]|F S

1 2 |3 |4 5 6
7|8 9 [10]11[12]13
14|15 |16 |17 |18 |19 | 20

22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27

7|8 9 110 N

14|15 |16 |17 | 18
20 | 21|22 |23 25
27 30 | 31

Dates subject to change.
Date issued: March 2023.

Early Dismissal time: 1:30

1-2
3
15
24

Winter Break
Classes Resume
M.L. King Day
Early Dismissal/PD

12-14 Mardi Gras break

15
28

14
15
15
20
29

24
24
27

Classes resume
Early Dismissal/PD

End of 3 Quarter
Records Day
PK-12t" Conferences
Early Dismissal/PD
Spring Break

Spring Break
Classes Resume
Early Dismissal/PD

End of 4" Quarter
Last Day for students
Memorial Day

28-29 Faculty PD
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